
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 50495571

Data publicarii	09.10.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.994,56 RON - 2.994,56 RON

Descriere: 1. CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG 40*19.33=773.2 2. EUROPOROTON 30 F 186*3.13=582.18 3. EUROPOROTON 15 144*3.07=442.08 4. PC 8 30*2.77 =83.10 5. CUIE 5*5.04=25.20 6. FIR TRASAT + PRAF 115GR (LT17505) 1*8.4=8.4 7. TEVI DREPT. 50*20*2 15*7.14=107.10 8. TEVI DREPT. 50*20*2 15*7.14=107.10 9. PC 12 15*2.77=41.55 10. RANGA 18*500MM (34243) 1*24.37=24.37 11. TIJA FILETATA M8 13*3.36=43.68 12. PIULITA M8 52*0.08=4.16 13. SAIBA PLATA 8*24 52*0.17=8.84 14. TABLA ZINCATA CUTATA 0.4*930*2000 20*32.77=655.4 15. CUIE ONDULINE 400*0.21=84 16. CHEIE MANDRINA 13MM LT23614 1*4.2=4.2 Total valoarea fata TVA 2994.56
